
2017 BICENTENNIAL EVENTS 

 

 

Day/Date     

Time 

Location________________________Event_____________________  

      

Wednesday, 1-11-17    Bi-Centennial Proclamation 

Time: 7:00 p.m. Town   by Town Supervisor 

Board Meeting Ogden 

Town Hall 

 

Sunday 1-15-17     Sledding & Beverages 

1:30 pm – 3:30 p.m.    Re-reading of Bi-Centennial 

North Hampton Park   Proclamation 

 

Friday 2-10-17     Sweet Bites Night: 

6:30 – 8:00 p.m.    coffee, tea, desserts 

Ogden Farmers 

Library 

 

Saturday 3-25-17    Immigrant Heritage 

2:00 – 5:00 p.m.    Beer Tasting 

Village of Spencerport   Entertainment 

 

Saturday 4-29-17    Re-charter of the 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.    Village by Mayor    

High School Cafeteria   Presentation of Centennial 

       Commemorative 

       Medallions 

 

Saturday 4-29-17    Award presentation for 

To follow      Student Media Contest 

High School Cafeteria 
 



Saturday, 5-13-17    Village Walking Tour 

10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. 

Rain/overbook date 

Saturday 5-20-17 

 

Thursday, 6-08-17    Fireman’s parade floats 

7:00 p.m. 

Village of Spencerport 

 

Saturday, 7-29-17    Fireworks 

Dusk 

Location TBD 

 

Saturday 8-19-17    Spencerport Heritage Days 

10:00 a.m. – 3:00 pm. 

Barge Canal Depot Museum 

 

Saturday 8-19-17    Civil War Soldiers 

Fairfield Cemetary    Cemetary Walk 

Time TBD 

 

Saturday 9-9-17    Hoedown: roast pig & ox, 

4:30 – 10:00 p.m.    corn, salt potatoes, 2 bands, 

Food 5:30 to 7:00 p.m.   cash bar, Historic slide show 

Colby Farm 

 

Friday 10-13-17    Spirits of Spencerport 

Saturday 10-14-17    Ghost Walk $5.00 per person 

6:30 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Spencerport Village 

 

 

 

 

 



November 4, 2017    Harvest Pot Luck Supper 

Time & place TBD 

 

Saturday 12-9-17    Home Tours:  a self 

Town of Ogden     guided tour inside 10 homes 

Time & Route TBD    decorated for holiday season 

        

 

 

 

 

 
 


